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EF-KY-KU 2-17-18

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-O6 3-4-5

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-T6 3-4-6

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-UR 3-4-7

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-TR 3-4-8



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 41  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-YS 3-4-9

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-SV 3-4-11

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-BD 3-4-13

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-SR 3-4-14

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-MH 3-4-15



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 42  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-KT 3-4-16

200

100

0

-100

MC-NT-KY 3-4-17

D
eg

re
es

100

0

-100

MC-NT-KU 3-4-18

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-T6 3-5-6

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-UR 3-5-7



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 43  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-TR 3-5-8

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-YS 3-5-9

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-SV 3-5-11

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-BD 3-5-13

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-SR 3-5-14



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 44  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-MH 3-5-15

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-KT 3-5-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-KY 3-5-17

200

100

0

-100

MC-O6-KU 3-5-18

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

100

0

-100

MC-T6-UR 3-6-7



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 45  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-TR 3-6-8

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-YS 3-6-9

D
eg

re
es

100

0

-100

MC-T6-SV 3-6-11

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-BD 3-6-13

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-SR 3-6-14



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 46  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-MH 3-6-15

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-KT 3-6-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-KY 3-6-17

200

100

0

-100

MC-T6-KU 3-6-18

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-TR 3-7-8



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 47  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-YS 3-7-9

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-SV 3-7-11

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-BD 3-7-13

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-SR 3-7-14

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-MH 3-7-15



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 48  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-KT 3-7-16

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-KY 3-7-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-UR-KU 3-7-18

200

100

0

-100

MC-TR-YS 3-8-9

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-TR-SV 3-8-11



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 49  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

200

100

0

-100

MC-TR-BD 3-8-13

200

100

0

-100

MC-TR-SR 3-8-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-TR-MH 3-8-15

200

100

0

-100

MC-TR-KT 3-8-16

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-TR-KY 3-8-17



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 50  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:57

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

MC-TR-KU 3-8-18

200

100

0

-100

MC-YS-SV 3-9-11

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-YS-BD 3-9-13

200

100

0

-100

MC-YS-SR 3-9-14

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-YS-MH 3-9-15



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 51  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

MC-YS-KT 3-9-16

200

100

0

-100

MC-YS-KY 3-9-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-YS-KU 3-9-18

200

100

0

-100

MC-SV-BD 3-11-13

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-SV-SR 3-11-14



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 52  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

MC-SV-MH 3-11-15

100

0

-100

MC-SV-KT 3-11-16

D
eg

re
es

-98.0

-98.5

-99.0

-99.5

MC-SV-KY 3-11-17

100

0

-100

MC-SV-KU 3-11-18

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-BD-SR 3-13-14



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 53  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

MC-BD-MH 3-13-15

200

100

0

-100

MC-BD-KT 3-13-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-BD-KY 3-13-17

200

100

0

-100

MC-BD-KU 3-13-18

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-SR-MH 3-14-15



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 54  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

MC-SR-KT 3-14-16

200

100

0

-100

MC-SR-KY 3-14-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-SR-KU 3-14-18

200

100

0

-100

MC-MH-KT 3-15-16

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

MC-MH-KY 3-15-17



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 55  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

MC-MH-KU 3-15-18

100

0

-100

MC-KT-KY 3-16-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

MC-KT-KU 3-16-18

100

0

-100

MC-KY-KU 3-17-18

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-T6 4-5-6



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 56  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-UR 4-5-7

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-TR 4-5-8

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-YS 4-5-9

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-SV 4-5-11

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-BD 4-5-13



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 57  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-SR 4-5-14

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-MH 4-5-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-KT 4-5-16

200

100

0

-100

NT-O6-KY 4-5-17

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

100

0

-100

NT-O6-KU 4-5-18



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 58  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

100

0

-100

NT-T6-UR 4-6-7

200

100

0

-100

NT-T6-TR 4-6-8

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-T6-YS 4-6-9

-14.0

-14.5

-15.0

-15.5

NT-T6-SV 4-6-11

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-T6-BD 4-6-13



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 59  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

NT-T6-SR 4-6-14

200

100

0

-100

NT-T6-MH 4-6-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-T6-KT 4-6-16

100

0

-100

NT-T6-KY 4-6-17

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

150

100

50

0

NT-T6-KU 4-6-18



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 60  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-TR 4-7-8

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-YS 4-7-9

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-SV 4-7-11

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-BD 4-7-13

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-SR 4-7-14



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 61  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:58

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-MH 4-7-15

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-KT 4-7-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-UR-KY 4-7-17

100

0

-100

NT-UR-KU 4-7-18

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-TR-YS 4-8-9



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 62  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

NT-TR-SV 4-8-11

200

100

0

-100

NT-TR-BD 4-8-13

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-TR-SR 4-8-14

200

100

0

-100

NT-TR-MH 4-8-15

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-TR-KT 4-8-16



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 63  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

NT-TR-KY 4-8-17

-98.0

-98.5

-99.0

-99.5

NT-TR-KU 4-8-18

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-YS-SV 4-9-11

200

100

0

-100

NT-YS-BD 4-9-13

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-YS-SR 4-9-14



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 64  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

NT-YS-MH 4-9-15

100

0

-100

NT-YS-KT 4-9-16

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-YS-KY 4-9-17

100

0

-100

NT-YS-KU 4-9-18

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-SV-BD 4-11-13



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 65  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

NT-SV-SR 4-11-14

200

100

0

-100

NT-SV-MH 4-11-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-BD-SR 4-13-14

200

100

0

-100

NT-BD-MH 4-13-15

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-BD-KT 4-13-16



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 66  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

NT-BD-KY 4-13-17

200

100

0

-100

NT-BD-KU 4-13-18

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-SR-MH 4-14-15

200

100

0

-100

NT-SR-KT 4-14-16

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-SR-KY 4-14-17



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 67  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

NT-MH-KT 4-15-16

200

100

0

-100

NT-MH-KY 4-15-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

NT-MH-KU 4-15-18

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

NT-KT-KY 4-16-17

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

NT-KT-KU 4-16-18



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 68  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

NT-KY-KU 4-17-18

100

0

-100

O6-T6-UR 5-6-7

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-T6-TR 5-6-8

100

0

-100

O6-T6-YS 5-6-9

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

50

0

-50

-100

O6-T6-SV 5-6-11



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 69  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

O6-T6-BD 5-6-13

200

100

0

-100

O6-T6-SR 5-6-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-T6-MH 5-6-15

200

100

0

-100

O6-T6-KT 5-6-16

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-T6-KY 5-6-17



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 70  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

O6-T6-KU 5-6-18

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-TR 5-7-8

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-YS 5-7-9

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-SV 5-7-11

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-BD 5-7-13



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 71  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-SR 5-7-14

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-MH 5-7-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-KT 5-7-16

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-KY 5-7-17

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-UR-KU 5-7-18



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 72  created 09-AUG-2019 23:23:59

200

100

0

-100

O6-TR-YS 5-8-9

200

100

0

-100

O6-TR-SV 5-8-11

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-TR-BD 5-8-13

200

100

0

-100

O6-TR-SR 5-8-14

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-TR-MH 5-8-15



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 73  created 09-AUG-2019 23:24:00

200

100

0

-100

O6-TR-KT 5-8-16

200

100

0

-100

O6-TR-KY 5-8-17

D
eg

re
es

100

0

-100

O6-TR-KU 5-8-18

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-SV 5-9-11

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-BD 5-9-13



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 74  created 09-AUG-2019 23:24:00

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-SR 5-9-14

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-MH 5-9-15

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-KT 5-9-16

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-KY 5-9-17

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-YS-KU 5-9-18



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 75  created 09-AUG-2019 23:24:00

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-BD 5-11-13

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-SR 5-11-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-SV-MH 5-11-15

103.0

102.5

102.0

101.5

O6-SV-KT 5-11-16

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

100

50

0

-50

-100

O6-SV-KY 5-11-17



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 76  created 09-AUG-2019 23:24:00

160.0

159.5

159.0

158.5

O6-SV-KU 5-11-18

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-SR 5-13-14

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-MH 5-13-15

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-KT 5-13-16

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-BD-KY 5-13-17



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 77  created 09-AUG-2019 23:24:00

100

0

-100

O6-BD-KU 5-13-18

200

100

0

-100

O6-SR-MH 5-14-15

D
eg

re
es

100

50

0

-50

-100

O6-SR-KT 5-14-16

200

100

0

-100

O6-SR-KY 5-14-17

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

100

0

-100

O6-SR-KU 5-14-18



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  S255.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 78  created 09-AUG-2019 23:24:00

200

100

0

-100

O6-MH-KT 5-15-16

200

100

0

-100

O6-MH-KY 5-15-17

D
eg

re
es

200

100

0

-100

O6-MH-KU 5-15-18

200

100

0

-100

O6-KT-KY 5-16-17

Time (hours)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

200

100

0

-100

O6-KT-KU 5-16-18
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